


Booth Exhibitors Booth Exhibitors

1 Collectief Circulair Textiel 38 Allshoes Professional Footwear

2 ClubHub | CIRCULR. 42 AMUI - Cosmaki - creative.nrw - OH CIRCLE - portance - ZENIT

3 Aware™ 15 ANTEX

4 Quifactum 3 Aware™

5 VALVAN 13 bAwear Score

6 Sympany 16 BRIGHT.FIBER® INSIDE

7 Zillion Cycles 47 Carbonfact

8 i-did | Trashure 57 Categoriemanagement Bedrijfskleding Rijk

10 Purfi / Concordia Textiles 31 Circular Textile Connectors

11 Schijvens Corporate Fashion 2 ClubHub | CIRCULR.

12 tex.tracer 1 Collectief Circulair Textiel

13 bAwear Score 41 Devan Chemicals

14 IBQ TEXTILES 19 Ecolife by Belda Llorens /  The Loop Solutions 2030

15 ANTEX 33 EE LABELS

16 BRIGHT.FIBER® INSIDE 36 EECOFF

19 Ecolife by Belda Llorens /  The Loop Solutions 2030 45 Elis Nederland

20 EU Transitions / NewTexEco 20 EU Transitions / NewTexEco

21 Stichting UPV Textiel 49 European i3 Project RegioGreenTex

22 Modint 39 European Recycling Platform Netherlands

23 Modint 51 Fedustria

24 NEN 54 GAIA circulair BV

25 Socklab® 59 H-Tex B.V.

28 North Macedonia 58 Heigo Nederland B.V. & CLS-Tex International B.V.

29 Manufy: Circular Innovations 8 i-did | Trashure

30 Teijin Aramid 14 IBQ TEXTILES

31 Circular Textile Connectors 50 Istanbul Textile and Raw Materials Exporters' Association (ITHIB)

32 Labs on Fibre 53 KLOPMAN INTERNATIONAL – TDV INDUSTRIES

33 EE LABELS 32 Labs on Fibre

34 Wijngaarden VeiligGoed 29 Manufy: Circular Innovations

35 YKK Nederland BV 22 Modint

36 EECOFF 23 Modint

37 TRIMCO GROUP 24 NEN

38 Allshoes Professional Footwear 28 North Macedonia

39 European Recycling Platform Netherlands 56 Oxious Talent Factory

41 Devan Chemicals 10 Purfi / Concordia Textiles

42 AMUI - Cosmaki - creative.nrw - OH CIRCLE - portance - ZENIT 4 Quifactum

43 Saurer 44 RE&UP

44 RE&UP 43 Saurer

45 Elis Nederland 11 Schijvens Corporate Fashion

46 TEXTILE house 25 Socklab® 

47 Carbonfact 55 Spinning Jenny

48 THERMORE 21 Stichting UPV Textiel

49 European i3 Project RegioGreenTex 6 Sympany

50 Istanbul Textile and Raw Materials Exporters' Association (ITHIB) 30 Teijin Aramid

51 Fedustria 12 tex.tracer

52 Vodde 46 TEXTILE house

53 KLOPMAN INTERNATIONAL – TDV INDUSTRIES 48 THERMORE

54 GAIA circulair BV 37 TRIMCO GROUP

55 Spinning Jenny 5 VALVAN

56 Oxious Talent Factory 52 Vodde

57 Categoriemanagement Bedrijfskleding Rijk 34 Wijngaarden VeiligGoed

58 Heigo Nederland B.V. & CLS-Tex International B.V. 35 YKK Nederland BV

59 H-Tex B.V. 7 Zillion Cycles

Associates Knowledge area

Coats & Twine CENTEXBEL

Denim Deal ETP

GS1 MATERIAL SENSE LAB

Haelixa SAXION

Invest-NL Technische Hochschule Augsburg

loopamid® – a brand of BASF

Technische Hochschule Augsburg CreativeNL / AMFI

TextileMining.eco Hochschule Niederrhein

Raddis Cotton

Redikly

reverse.supply

Swatchloop

TURNS

Utrecht University

ViÈrdie industries

Stamp


